Data Sheet Model VD 23
BINDER Data Sheet | As of: 13.07.2020
Technical specifications are subject to change.
Page 1 / 5
Model VD 23 | Vacuum drying chambers for non-flammable
solvents
BINDER’s VD series vacuum drying chambers deliver impressive performance through their precise temperature control and gentle drying. The patented
expansion rack technology from BINDER also optimizes heat transfer. The shelves can be repositioned for flexible placement and the interior of the

• Computer interface: Ethernet
• 2 relay outputs, 24 V DC (max. 0.4 A)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Interior volume [L] Voltage Option model Version Art.-No.
200…230 V 1~ ph 50/60
Hz Standard VD023-230V 9630-0001
24
100…120 V 1~ ph 50/60
Hz Standard VD023UL-120V 9630-0005
Data Sheet Model VD 23
BINDER Data Sheet | As of: 13.07.2020
Technical specifications are subject to change.
Page 2 / 5
TECHNICAL DATA
Description VD023-230V1 VD023UL-120V1
Article Number 9630-0001 9630-0005
Performance Data Temperature
Temperature range +9 °C above ambient temperature to [°C] 220 220
Temperature variation at 100 °C [± K] 1.0 1.0